11/10/77
12/22/77
1/12/78
1/13/78
2/3/78
3/18/78
5/11/78
6/19/78
9/29/78
10/26/78
12/12/78
1/3/79
2/12/79
3/8/79
3/15/79

8/24/79

“ITEMS NOT LISTED ON THE DOCKET INDEX"

Memo from Pedersen and Nelson to Commission re:

Transcript of Public Meeting re: UCS Petition

Memo from Chilk to Gossick re: UCS Petition
Memo from Case to Commission re: UCS Petition
Summary of Meeting re: UCS Petition
Memo from Case to Commission re: UCS Petition
Memo from Matthews to Tedesco re:
Memo from Denton to Commission re:
Memo from Denton to Commission re:
Memo from Tedesco to Snyder re:
Memo fron Snyder to Stello/Mattson re:
Memo from Denton to Ahearne re: Fire Testing
Memo from Denton to Commission re:
UCS Response to SECY-79-112

Memo from Denton to Commission re:

Memo from Denton to Kennedy re:

810619 009)

Fire Protection

UCS Petition

Sandia Laboratory tests

UCS Petition/Surry Plant

Fire Protection Test

UCS Petition

UCS Petition (SECY-79-112)

UCS Petition (SECY-79-112A)

Questions Regarding UCS Petition




"ITEMS NOT LISTED ON THE DOCKET INDEX"

5/3/79 I&E Bulletin 78-08

12/16/77 Memorandum Concerning the Legal and Regulatory Basis for
Permitting Cperation

6/7/78 Section G of the Office of Inspection and Enforcement Investigatio:
. Keport 50-293/78-13 (3 pages)

NUREG-0458, "Short Term Safety Assesswent on the Envircnmental
Qualification of Safety Related Electrical Equipment of SEP
Operating Plants”
3/3/78  Staff Letter to Licensee (D.C. Cook Unit 2)
Amendment 2 to DPR-74, Condition 3.B.4
Amendment 4 to DPR-74, Conditions 4.A and 4.B
Amendment 6 to DPR-74, Conditions 4.A and 4.B
11/27/77 Staff Fzport (Enclosure 1)
1/13/79  Letter from Licensee-Conn. Yankee to Region I Office
I& Investigation Report 50-213/78-10
8/25/71 Page 76 of the Pilgrim SER
8/26/77  Internal Memorandum Sent from RES to Other Offices

2/3/78 Meeting Summary on Environmental Qualification Testing Carried
Out for Pilgrim

1/14/71  Excerpt from Amendment Number 18

NUREG-0588 Interim Staff on Environmental Qualification of
Safety Related Elec.rical Equipment



